Position

Director Family Court & Special
Services

Family Court Services
Coordinator

Child Custody Recommending
Counselor Il

Child Custody Recommending
Counselor 11 B

Child Custody Recommending
Counselor Il

Court Investigator
Court Investigator
Court Investigator
Court Investigator
Document Examiner
Document Examiner
Document Examiner

Child Custody Recommending
Counselor |

Child Custody Recommending
Counselor |

Document Examiner
Legal Processing Clerk Il B

Child Custody Recommending
Counselor Il

Child Custody Recommending
Counselor Il

Legal Processing Clerk Il B
Court Investigator
Court Investigator
Cx Office Assistant

Ex-Child Custody
Recommending Counselor I

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Tulare County Superior Court

Tulare County Superior Court

Tulare County Superior Court

Tulare County Superior Court

Tulare County Superior Court

Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court

Tulare County Superior Court

Tulare County Superior Court

Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court

Tulare County Superior Court

Tulare County Superior Court

Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court

Tulare County Superior Court

Department

Family Court Svc

Family Court Svc

Family Court Svc

Family Court Svc

Family Court Svc

Family Court Svc
Family Court Svc
Family Court Svc
Family Court Svc
Family Court Svc
Family Court Svc
Family Court Svc

Family Court Svc

Family Court Svc

Family Court Svc
Family Court Svc

Family Court Svc

Family Court Svc

Family Court Svc
Family Court Svc
Family Court Svc
Family Court Svc

Family Court Svc

Total Wages

$100,436

$84,655

$82,132

$81,441

$68,422

$67,831
$66,512
$64,432
$57,820
$52,614
$52,518
$52,463
$50,020

$45,317

$39,097
$32,658
$25,097

$24,743

$20,983
$13,525
$8,140
$3,377
$3,056

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,496

$38,076

$37,379

$37,510

$28,396

$35,698
$16,248
$15,065
$36,107
$34,041
$26,485
$26,485
$25,322

$24,418

$23,795
$31.618
$11,734

$11,280

$18,314
$3,159
$3,108
$0

$0



