Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Family Court & Special Services		Tulare County Superior Court	Family Court Svc	\$100,436	\$36,496
Family Court Services Coordinator		Tulare County Superior Court	Family Court Svc	\$84,655	\$38,076
Child Custody Recommending Counselor II		Tulare County Superior Court	Family Court Svc	\$82,132	\$37,379
Child Custody Recommending Counselor II B		Tulare County Superior Court	Family Court Svc	\$81,441	\$37,510
Child Custody Recommending Counselor II		Tulare County Superior Court	Family Court Svc	\$68,422	\$28,396
Court Investigator		Tulare County Superior Court	Family Court Svc	\$67,831	\$35,698
Court Investigator		Tulare County Superior Court	Family Court Svc	\$66,512	\$16,248
Court Investigator		Tulare County Superior Court	Family Court Svc	\$64,432	\$15,065
Court Investigator		Tulare County Superior Court	Family Court Svc	\$57,820	\$36,107
Document Examiner		Tulare County Superior Court	Family Court Svc	\$52,614	\$34,041
Document Examiner		Tulare County Superior Court	Family Court Svc	\$52,518	\$26,485
Document Examiner		Tulare County Superior Court	Family Court Svc	\$52,463	\$26,485
Child Custody Recommending Counselor I		Tulare County Superior Court	Family Court Svc	\$50,020	\$25,322
Child Custody Recommending Counselor I		Tulare County Superior Court	Family Court Svc	\$45,317	\$24,418
Document Examiner		Tulare County Superior Court	Family Court Svc	\$39,097	\$23,795
Legal Processing Clerk II B		Tulare County Superior Court	Family Court Svc	\$32,658	\$31,618
Child Custody Recommending Counselor II		Tulare County Superior Court	Family Court Svc	\$25,097	\$11,734
Child Custody Recommending Counselor II		Tulare County Superior Court	Family Court Svc	\$24,743	\$11,280
Legal Processing Clerk II B		Tulare County Superior Court	Family Court Svc	\$20,983	\$18,314
Court Investigator		Tulare County Superior Court	Family Court Svc	\$13,525	\$3,159
Court Investigator		Tulare County Superior Court	Family Court Svc	\$8,140	\$3,108
Cx Office Assistant		Tulare County Superior Court	Family Court Svc	\$3,377	\$0
Ex-Child Custody Recommending Counselor II		Tulare County Superior Court	Family Court Svc	\$3,056	\$0